Price List
August 2023
1www.portman-pocketdoors.co.uk
Terms
Nett Monthly Account for approved customers only. Otherwise
payment required with order.
VAT
VAT is not included in these prices and will be shown as an extra

SBL
(£)
PBL*
(£)
ABR
(£)
OBZ
(£)
IBU
(£)
DBZ
(£)
NST
(white)
PH5080 round flush pull 80ø x 17 73.00 86.00 83.00 94.00 91.00 94.00 93.00 93.00 93.00 93.00 73.00
PH7150 rectangular flush pull 60 x 150 x 17 73.13 88.55 86.25 96.60 86.25 96.60 89.70 89.70 89.70 89.70 74.75
PH7300 rectangular flush pull 60 x 300 x 17 82.80 98.90 95.45 108.10 103.50 108.10 106.95 106.95 106.95 106.95 82.80
PH7600 rectangular flush pull 60 x 600 x 17 111.55 133.40 128.80 144.90 140.30 144.90 143.75 143.75 143.75 143.75 111.55
PH7150B bathroom Lock set 60 x 150 x 17 136.13 159.85 146.05 177.10 146.05 180.55 179.40 179.40 179.40 179.40 139.15
PH7300B bathroom Lock set 60 x 300 x 17 144.00 170.20 155.25 192.05 155.25 192.05 190.90 190.90 190.90 190.90 147.20
PH7600B bathroom Lock set 60 x 600 x 17 180.00 215.05 193.20 239.20 193.20 239.20 238.05 238.05 238.05 238.05 184.00
Part code £
IP250 - 250mm² intumescent sheet 6.90
IP7150 - To suit PH7150 6.90
IP7150B - To suit PH7150B 8.00